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ARTICONA is Bechtle’s own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for 
quality and reliability in everyday business.

The Uniboot FO patch cable enables space-saving and efficient cabling. It‘s ideal for using at 
high system densities. The duplex cable‘s fibres are within a single cable sheath The Uniboot 
connector enables simple polarity reversal as required.

•	Space-saving Uniboot design, duplex cables within a single cable sheath 
•	Connector with reversible polarity 
•	Cable external dimensions: 3 mm 
•	Halogenfree 
•	For use in data centres with high system density 
•	Ensures efficient and space-saving cabling 
•	UPC male 
•	Complies with IEC 61754-20, IEC 610304-2, IEC60332-3-1, IEC60754-2 
•	 Incl. test certificate 
•	RoHS 2.0 and Reach-compliant

FO Duplex Patch Cable LC-LC 50μ, Heather violet
Article numberr: see below
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Specifications

FO mode Multimode
Ports LC | LC
Colour Heather violet
Transmission Duplex
Fibre diameter 50/125 μm (Multimode)
Fibre type OM4
LED No
Product type Fibre optic patch cable

Article overview

Length Article number
0.5 m 4342686

1 m 4342695
2 m 4342701
3 m 4342756
5 m 4342763
7.5 m 4342769
10 m 4342770
15 m 4342775
20 m 4342779
30 m 4342781


